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FLARE (OD) x IPS GAS BALL VALVE

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE)

SELECT
MODEL
BELOW

GAS BALL VALVE - FLARE (OD) x IPS

GBV32FP

GBV22FP

H50083

H50082

INNER
CARTON

QTY.

10

10

100

100

3/8” x 1/2”

1/2” x 1/2”

Atlanta (GA) • Dallas (TX) • Houston (TX) • Pompano Beach (FL) • Jackson (MI) • Columbus (OH)
www.hydrapro.biz | (877) 813-2333 | Fax (800) 642-2655

SPEC SHEET: GBVFLREIPS.0825

NO. ITEM TOTAL MATERIAL
1 BALL VALVE BODY 1 BRASS C37700
2 SEALING WASHER 2 PTFE
3 BALL 1 BRASS C37700
4 O-RING 1 NBR
5 PACKING NUT 1 BRASS C37700
6 STEM 1 BRASS C37700
7 HANDLE NUT 1 PLATED STEEL
8 PACKING 1 PTFE
9 HANDLE 1 AL-ALLOY

10 BALL VALVE CAP 1 BRASS 37700

• 2 Piece Construction
• 125 psig
• 5 PSI for Indoor Shutoff per CGA 91-002 and ASME B16.44
• 1/2 psi for indoor appliance connectors per ANSI Z21.15 and CSA 9.1

SPECIFICATIONS
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